WTI M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M
WTI-1005M

SHAPE:
DIMENSIONS:
Part Numbering Systems
WTI-  1005  M - 8N2 B
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE
(K: ±10%, J: ±5%, G:+/-2%
INDUCTANCE VALUE CODE
(i.e. 1N2: 1.2nH, 12N: 12nH, R12: 120nH)
MATERIAL
(PARAMETER M)
SIZE CODE
(0402(1005), 0603(1608))
PRODUCT SERIES CODE
E
Recommended land pattern
C
D
D
Ingredient of terminals electrode
1005M
1608M
3
, B: ±0.2nH, S: ±0.3nH)
Tri-Tron
1. WTI -1005M Series (Ceramic Type)
4
Tri-Tron
1. WTI -1005M Series (Ceramic Type)
5
Tri-Tron
1. WTI -1005M Series (Ceramic Type)
6